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60 Liegend - Mannschaftswertung 
 
 

 
 

Platz SNr Name 
 

Serien   Total 

1 
 

Umhausen 1 1758(93) 

 (115) Gufler Hannes  99 98 99 100 98 95 589(36) 

 (105) Kammerlander Lukas  98 97 99 97 99 97 587(30) 

 (111) Kammerlander Florian  100 97 97 95 96 97 582(27) 

2 
 

Meran 1756(79) 

 (130) Dellemann Eduard  96 97 99 99 99 97 587(26) 

 (127) Gufler Edith  98 97 97 97 99 97 585(27) 

 (136) Frei Arnold  96 96 99 96 99 98 584(26) 

3 
 

IHG 1 1756(78) 

 (122) Steinlechner Joachim  100 99 97 99 99 99 593(30) 

 (101) Chamson Martina  97 97 98 96 99 100 587(29) 

 (112) Müller Werner  93 94 97 97 96 99 576(19) 

4 
 

Ebbs 1755(88) 

 (113) Planer Christian  99 99 100 98 97 99 592(37) 

 (121) Embacher Sonja  98 97 99 100 96 98 588(30) 

 (110) Zott Georg  96 97 94 99 94 95 575(21) 

5 
 

Mieming 1751(83) 

 (135) Melmer Christof  98 96 99 99 98 99 589(30) 

 (124) Larcher Martin  98 97 97 95 100 98 585(32) 

 (129) Seelos Bernhard  96 99 95 95 95 97 577(21) 

6 
 

St. Lorenzen 1750(74) 

 (104) Fischnaller Gottfried  99 99 98 98 97 97 588(33) 

 (116) Niederkofler Norbert  95 99 97 97 98 98 584(24) 

 (107) Niederkofler Monika  97 96 98 94 96 97 578(17) 

7 
 

Zell/Ziller 1738(75) 

 (103) Ungerank Nadine  100 99 99 98 97 98 591(36) 

 (114) Ungerank Lisa  98 98 96 98 97 97 584(28) 

 (119) Schweiberer Andreas  95 97 93 93 92 93 563(11) 

8 
 

Landeck 1 1735(62) 

 (106) Waibl Emmerich  99 97 95 96 97 98 582(24) 

 (109) Jesner Martin  95 98 96 97 99 97 582(24) 

 (133) Jesner Gabi  97 95 96 94 94 95 571(14) 
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9 
 

Kappl 1727(60)

 (117) Sailer Werner  97 95 95 97 95 97 576(22)

 (120) Ladner Manfred  94 97 94 97 97 97 576(21)

 (102) Zangerl Arthur  98 96 95 94 95 97 575(17)

10 
 

Osttirol 1719(69)

 (132) Gstinig Klaus  98 98 97 96 98 99 586(33)

 (125) Mair Franz  96 97 98 96 96 97 580(26)

 (134) Pirgler Dominik  92 87 96 93 93 92 553(10)

11 
 

Brixen 1714(60)

 (128) Mahlknecht Manuela  96 98 95 96 96 94 575(23)

 (131) Ploner Tobias  97 94 94 96 95 96 572(20)

 (126) Kerschbaumer Konrad  97 93 95 95 92 95 567(17)

12 
 

Kössen 1711(52)

 (108) Neuwirth Katharina  96 98 92 98 99 100 583(26)

 (118) Neuwirth Johannes  93 96 96 97 94 96 572(17)

 (123) Kramer Christian  95 92 94 92 90 93 556( 9)
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60 Liegend - Einzelwertung 
 
 

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien   Total

1 (122) Steinlechner Joachim IHG 100 99 97 99 99 99 593(30)

2 (113) Planer Christian Ebbs 99 99 100 98 97 99 592(37)

3 (103)Ungerank Nadine Zell/Ziller 100 99 99 98 97 98 591(36)

4 (115)Gufler Hannes Umhausen 99 98 99 100 98 95 589(36)

5 (135)Melmer Christof Mieming 98 96 99 99 98 99 589(30)

6 (104) Fischnaller Gottfried St. Lorenzen 99 99 98 98 97 97 588(33)

7 (121) Embacher Sonja Ebbs 98 97 99 100 96 98 588(30)

8 (105)Kammerlander Lukas Umhausen 98 97 99 97 99 97 587(30)

9 (101)Chamson Martina IHG 97 97 98 96 99 100 587(29)

10 (130)Dellemann Eduard Meran 96 97 99 99 99 97 587(26)

11 (132)Gstinig Klaus Osttirol 98 98 97 96 98 99 586(33)

12 (124) Larcher Martin Mieming 98 97 97 95 100 98 585(32)

13 (127)Gufler Edith Meran 98 97 97 97 99 97 585(27)

14 (114)Ungerank Lisa Zell/Ziller 98 98 96 98 97 97 584(28)

15 (136) Frei Arnold Meran 96 96 99 96 99 98 584(26)

16 (116)Niederkofler Norbert St. Lorenzen 95 99 97 97 98 98 584(24)

17 (108)Neuwirth Katharina Kössen 96 98 92 98 99 100 583(26)

18 (111)Kammerlander Florian Umhausen 100 97 97 95 96 97 582(27)

19 (106)Waibl Emmerich Landeck 99 97 95 96 97 98 582(24)

20 (109) Jesner Martin Landeck 95 98 96 97 99 97 582(24)

21 (125)Mair Franz Osttirol 96 97 98 96 96 97 580(26)

22 (107)Niederkofler Monika St. Lorenzen 97 96 98 94 96 97 578(17)

23 (129) Seelos Bernhard Mieming 96 99 95 95 95 97 577(21)

24 (117) Sailer Werner Kappl 97 95 95 97 95 97 576(22)

25 (120) Ladner Manfred Kappl 94 97 94 97 97 97 576(21)

26 (112)Müller Werner IHG 93 94 97 97 96 99 576(19)

27 (128)Mahlknecht Manuela Brixen 96 98 95 96 96 94 575(23)

28 (110) Zott Georg Ebbs 96 97 94 99 94 95 575(21)

29 (102) Zangerl Arthur Kappl 98 96 95 94 95 97 575(17)

30 (131) Ploner Tobias Brixen 97 94 94 96 95 96 572(20)

31 (118)Neuwirth Johannes Kössen 93 96 96 97 94 96 572(17)

32 (133) Jesner Gabi Landeck 97 95 96 94 94 95 571(14)

33 (126)Kerschbaumer Konrad Brixen 97 93 95 95 92 95 567(17)

34 (119) Schweiberer Andreas Zell/Ziller 95 97 93 93 92 93 563(11)

35 (123)Kramer Christian Kössen 95 92 94 92 90 93 556( 9)

36 (134) Pirgler Dominik Osttirol 92 87 96 93 93 92 553(10)
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3 x 20 - Mannschaftswertung 
 
 

 

Platz SNr Name 
 

Serien   Total

1 
 

Umhausen 1 1722(69)

 (111) Kammerlander Florian  100
96
97

97
93
99

  197
189
196 582(26)

 (115) Gufler Hannes  99
91
92

98
94
92

  197
185
184 566(22)

 (105) Kammerlander Lukas  98
92
97

97
93
97

  195
185
194 574(21)

2 
 

Ebbs 1704(49)

 (113) Planer Christian  99
97
96

99
96
96

  198
193
192 583(19)

 (121) Embacher Sonja  98
99
90

97
94
94

  195
193
184 572(17)

 (110) Zott Georg  96
93
91

97
91
81

  193
184
172 549(13)

3 
 

Zell/Ziller 1672(58)

 (114) Ungerank Lisa  98
96
94

98
97
97

  196
193
191 580(27)

 (103) Ungerank Nadine  100
88
96

99
94
95

  199
182
191 572(23)

 (119) Schweiberer Andreas  95
85
79

97
83
81

  192
168
160 520( 8)
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4 
 

St. Lorenzen 1671(53)

 (116) Niederkofler Norbert  95
88
92

99
95
91

194
183
183 560(18)

 (107) Niederkofler Monika  97
86
92

96
92
95

193
178
187 558(15)

 (104) Fischnaller Gottfried  99
87
88

99
91
89

198
178
177 553(20)

5 
 

IHG 1 1671(48)

 (112) Müller Werner  93
94
97

94
95
92

187
189
189 565(18)

 (101) Chamson Martina  97
86
92

97
86
95

194
172
187 553(16)

 (122) Steinlechner Joachim  100
88
90

99
87
89

199
175
179 553(14)

6 
 

Kössen 1661(41)

 (108) Neuwirth Katharina  96
95
97

98
94
95

194
189
192 575(23)

 (118) Neuwirth Johannes  93
86
89

96
91
89

189
177
178 544(10)

 (123) Kramer Christian  95
82
92

92
85
96

187
167
188 542( 8)
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3 x 20 - Einzelwertung 
 
 

 

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien   Total

1 (113) Planer Christian Ebbs 99
97
96

99 
96 
96 

198
193
192

583(19)

2 (111) Kammerlander Florian Umhausen 100
96
97

97 
93 
99 

197
189
196

582(26)

3 (114) Ungerank Lisa Zell/Ziller 98
96
94

98 
97 
97 

196
193
191

580(27)

4 (108) Neuwirth Katharina Kössen 96
95
97

98 
94 
95 

194
189
192

575(23)

5 (103) Ungerank Nadine Zell/Ziller 100
88
96

99 
94 
95 

199
182
191

572(23)

6 (105) Kammerlander Lukas Umhausen 98
92
97

97 
93 
97 

195
185
194

574(21)

7 (121) Embacher Sonja Ebbs 98
99
90

97 
94 
94 

195
193
184

572(17)

8 (115) Gufler Hannes Umhausen 99
91
92

98 
94 
92 

197
185
184

566(22)

9 (112) Müller Werner IHG 93
94
97

94 
95 
92 

187
189
189

565(18)

10 (116) Niederkofler Norbert St. Lorenzen 95
88
92

99 
95 
91 

194
183
183

560(18)

11 (107) Niederkofler Monika St. Lorenzen 97
86
92

96 
92 
95 

193
178
187

558(15)

12 (104) Fischnaller Gottfried St. Lorenzen 99
87
88

99 
91 
89 

198
178
177

553(20)

13 (101) Chamson Martina IHG 97
86
92

97 
86 
95 

194
172
187

553(16)
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14 (122) Steinlechner Joachim IHG 100
88
90

99 
87 
89 

199
175
179

553(14)

15 (110) Zott Georg Ebbs 96
93
91

97 
91 
81 

193
184
172

549(13)

16 (118) Neuwirth Johannes Kössen 93
86
89

96 
91 
89 

189
177
178

544(10)

17 (123) Kramer Christian Kössen 95
82
92

92 
85 
96 

187
167
188

542( 8)

18 (119) Schweiberer Andreas Zell/Ziller 95
85
79

97 
83 
81 

192
168
160

520( 8)
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2 x 30 - Mannschaftswertung 
 
 

 

Platz SNr Name 
 

Serien   Total

1   Landeck 1 1632(41)

  (109) Jesner Martin  95
93

98
87

96
90

289
270 559(17)

  (106) Waibl Emmerich  99
84

97
86

95
78

291
248 539(13)

  (133) Jesner Gabi  97
85

95
85

96
76

288
246 534(11)

2   Kappl 1579(38)

  (117) Sailer Werner  97
76

95
92

95
86

287
254 541(14)

  (102) Zangerl Arthur  98
79

96
81

95
75

289
235 524(12)

  (120) Ladner Manfred  94
80

97
77

94
72

285
229 514(12)

 
 
 

 

2 x 30 - Einzelwertung 
 
 

 

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien   Total

1 (109) Jesner Martin Landeck 95
93

98 
87 

96 
90 

289
270

559(17)

2 (117) Sailer Werner Kappl 97
76

95 
92 

95 
86 

287
254

541(14)

3 (106)Waibl Emmerich Landeck 99
84

97 
86 

95 
78 

291
248

539(13)

4 (133) Jesner Gabi Landeck 97
85

95 
85 

96 
76 

288
246

534(11)

5 (102) Zangerl Arthur Kappl 98
79

96 
81 

95 
75 

289
235

524(12)

6 (120) Ladner Manfred Kappl 94
80

97 
77 

94 
72 

285
229

514(12)

 
 

 


